
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA 

 
No. PTA III(2)3044/2014 Pathanamthitta 

 Date 20.08.2015 

ADDENDUM NOTIFICATION 
 

Sub:-  K.P.S.C. District Office, Pathanamthitta – L.D.Clerk-Various Departments-

Pathanamthitta District – Category No. 218/13 – Addendum Notification 

issued – reg: 
 
Ref:-  Ranked List No. 83/2015/DOH dated 31.03.2015. 

  
 

 It is hereby notified that the following candidates are included in the Main List of 

the Ranked List No. 83/2015/DOH published on 31.03.2015 for selection to the post of 

LOWER DIVISION CLERK (Category No. 218/13) in Various Departments in 

Pathanamthitta District arranged in the order of merit mentioned below: 

 

Sl.No. Register 

No. 
Name List Rank 

Position 

1 100004 DEEPAKUMARI S MAIN LIST 342A   

2 125703 MANU K NAIR MAIN LIST   439A 

3 132445 MOHAMMED IQBAL M MAIN LIST 484A 

4 103762 RAJEEV G S MAIN LIST   550A 

5 133142 SETHU SB  MAIN LIST   690A 

6 142731 JAYAPALAN T P MAIN LIST   690B 

7 122804 BINESH D MAIN LIST   783A 

8 133144 ROBIN JO VARGHESE MAIN LIST   890A 

9 126207 RATHEESH KUMAR S K MAIN LIST   995A 

10 135246 SUMI PRASAD MAIN LIST   1028A 

11 102703 SURENDRAN T MAIN LIST   1149A 

12 125910 SANGEETHA B MAIN LIST   1326A 

13 142725 ASHAD M GOVINDAN MAIN LIST   1360A 

 

In addition, the following candidates are also included in the Supplementary Lists 

of the Ranked List and are arranged in the order of merit mentioned below: 

 



Sl.No. Register 

No. 

Name List Rank 

Position 

1 158810 ANIL A EZHAVA 163A 

2 132447 SARI DAS C M SC 50A 

3 102701 ERSHAD KHAN K MUSLIM 37A 

4 113218 ANEESA M MUSLIM 77A 

5 132655 ASINI N N MUSLIM 149A 

6 135256 NEJEEV S MUSLIM 180A 

7 132460 AJU V LC/AI 21A 

8 126516 SANTHOSH KUMAR S  SIUC Nadar 10A 

9 133148 SAMUEL BENJAMIN  OX 5A 

 
 

            The following candidates are included in the 3% List for Differently Abled 

candidates in the Ranked List No. 83/2015/DOH published on 31.03.2015 for selection 

to the post of LOWER DIVISION CLERK (Category No. 218/13) in Various Departments 

in Pathanamthitta District and are arranged in the order of merit mentioned below:  

   
                                           

LOW VISION 
 

Sl.No. Register 

No 

Name Rank Position. 

1.  142725 ASHAD M GOVINDAN 1 

2.  135653 PRASANTH KUMAR T R 1A 

3.  132459 SUBHASH K P 2 

4.  113219 SUJADEVI R 2A 

5.  125016 SHIBUMON M 2B 

6.  142736 TIJO RAJU 2C 

7.  122808 AJAYAN K 2D 

8.  142224 SUNIL M E  2E 

9.  132958 SANTHANU T G 2F 

10.  125009 SOORYA SUDHAKAR 2G 

11.  158809 RETHISH R 3 

12.  136634 JOBY MATHEW 3A 

13.  136130 BLESSY GEORGE 3B 



14.  159710 CHITHRA K 3C 

15.  132648 JOE M BABU 3D 

16.  126807 SAJITH KUMAR K S 3E 

17.  135647 LALU VARKEY 3F 

18.  122802 SREE KUMAR T V 3G 

19.  135898 BIJI P 3H 

20.  135883 RAJI K JOHN 3I 

21.  135656 BIBIN THOMAS 3J 

22.  125015 VIJAYAN K 3K 

23.  135247 RAJI R 3L 

24.  135250 DILU KRISHNA 4 

25.  126208 KALESH K S 5 

26.  136139 SAJAN P SAM 5A 

27.  100007 GURUDAS R 5B 

28.  118806      SIYAD S 5C 

29.  101501       SHARAFUNNIZA T H 5D 

30.  136928         PARVATHY V NAIR 5E 

31.  141831  JAYASREE V 5F 

32.  103761        ANIL KUMAR K 6 

33.  125410        REHNA RAVEENDRAN 6A 

34.  141836        MUHAMMAD AKBAR N 6B 

35.  127102        RAJALEKSHMI R 7 

36.  125218         SHYNI R 8 

37.  152109         REENI K P 9 

38.  136924         SHEEJA P B 10 

39.  113217        SANDEEP MENON S 11 

40.  122807 SAMEER A S                          12 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Hearing Impairment 

 
 

Sl.No. Register 

No 
Name Rank Position. 

1.  135658 SOUMYA S NAIR 1 

2.  159509 TITUS P R 1A 

3.  132442 PRIYALAL D 1B 

4.  125905 SUJITH RAJ 1C 

5.  136626 AKSHAY M V 1D 

6.  142021 ELIZEBETH BABU 1E 

7.  132441 MALU V KUMAR 1F 

8.  118804 NEETHU S S 1G 

9.  132942 SAJITH A M 1H 

10.  125401 SHIJO JOHN 1I 

11.  126814 VISAKH R 2 

12.  142533 MANEESH MOHAN 3 

13.  100006 AJISH M S 4 

14.  133143 ANU V J 5 

15.  126507 GAYATHRI MOHAN 6 

16.  125901 SARIN D P 7 

17.  125913 BIPIN BABU 8 

18.  135892 ANILA MERCY JOHN            9 

19.  142227 LIYA WILSON 10 

20.  125716 MARY JOHN 11 

21.  135260 RAJI R 12 

22.  136928 PARVATHY V NAIR 13 

23.  132660 SHALUMON M C 14 

24.  142233 SREEJITH T U 15 

25.  133153 TINTU THOMAS 16 

26.  135887 ANJU M 17 

27.  135248 CHINNU MADHU 18 

28.  132960 MERIN VIMAL 19 



29.  136121 NEETHU MARIAM JACOB 20 

30.  142539 REEJA JACOB 21 

31.  136125 VINEETH VISWANATHAN 22 

32.  125204 PARVATHY CHANDRA K 23 

33.  136633 INDUKALA A 24 

34.  126811 DEEPAK R 25 

35.  125719 GOPIKA P 26 

36.  125415 JAYAKUMAR C 27 

37.  125720 SREEJITH H 28 

38.  135649 LEKHA K R 29 

39.  125010 SURAJ S 30 

40.  142024 ANJANA P 31 

41.  141827 SUJITH V K 32 

42.  142023 SREEJA MOL K S 33 

43.  125211 PARVATHY T R 34 

 

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy 
 

Sl.No. Register 

No 
Name Rank Position. 

1.  100004 DEEPAKUMARI S  1 

2.  125703 MANU K NAIR 1A 

3.  132445 MOHAMMED IQBAL M 1B 

4.  103762 RAJEEV G S 1C 

5.  133142 SETHU SB 1D 

6.  142731 JAYAPALAN T P 1E 

7.  122804 BINESH D 1F 

8.  133144 ROBIN JO VARGHESE 1G 

9.  126207 RATHEESH KUMAR S K  1H 

10.  135246 SUMI PRASAD 1I 

11.  102703 SURENDRAN T 1J 

12.  125910 SANGEETHA B 1K 

13.  125902 ANOOP ABRAHAM 1L 

14.  135893 ANISH K JOSE 1M 



15.  102701 ERSHAD KHAN K 1N 

16.  132447 SARI DAS C M 1O 

17.  133148 SAMUEL BENJAMIN 1P 

18.  113218 ANEESA M 1Q 

19.  132460 AJU V 1R 

20.  125912 JAYAKRISHNAN G 1S 

21.  158810 ANIL A 1T 

22.  132649 GINU G GEORGE 1U    

23.  126516 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 1V 

24.  104401 RIJUDAS M V 1W 

25.  132655 ASINI N N 1X 

26.  135245 KRISHNA KUMAR R 1Y 

27.  113212 SMITHA S 1Z 

28.  125404 RESHMI RAJ P J 1AA 

29.  135256 NEJEEV S  1AB 

30.  132455 RESMI R 1AC 

31.  113201 MUHAMMED ASHRAF A 2 

32.  136135 RAKESH P NAIR 3 

33.  142726 MANESH RAJ P R 4 

34.  125417 SUJA THOMAS  5 

35.  126512 PREETHA B                             6 

36.  127101 LATHAKUMARI P                    7 

37.  141838 REJEENA KARIM                     8 

     

Consequent on the above changes, the revised entries in the Ranked List shall be read 

as follows: 

MAIN LIST 
 
 

Rank 
No 

Reg. 
No 

Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remarks 

342 146778 VINEETH B GOPAL 59.3300  59.3300 02/12/1989   

342A 100004 DEEPAKUMARI S 54.3300 4.8500 59.1800 07/05/1981  PH-O 

343 132594 USHA G 59.0000  59.0000 30/05/1974 V-VISWAKARMA  

 



 
 
Rank 
No 

Reg. 
No 

Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remarks 

439 114169 SHAMNA S 57.6700  57.6700 15/05/1989 M-MUSLIM  

439A 125703 MANU K NAIR 52.6700 4.8500 57.5200 27/02/1980  PH-O 

440 100707 ASHAKUMARI M 57.3300  57.3300 13/05/1978   

 
 
484 103798 

 
ANEESH K 
 

57.0000 
  

57.0000 
 

05/09/1990 
 

OBC-VANIKA 
  VAISYA 

 
 

484A 132445 MOHAMMED IQBAL M 53.0000 3.8800 56.8800 17/12/1988 M-MAPPILA PH-O 

485 114320 MAYADEVI P 56.6700  56.6700 03/03/1975 EZHAVA     

 
 
550 114548 VISHNUMOHAN 56.0000  56.0000 22/06/1991 EZHAVA  

550A 103762 RAJEEV G S 52.0000 3.8800 55.8800 28/04/1984 H Nadar PH-O 

551 127310 SINI MOL T S 55.6700  55.6700 26/05/1976 OBC-VANIYAN  

 
 
 
690 152648 VISHNU U 54.3300  54.3300 31/05/1993 EZHAVA  

690A 133142 SETHU SB 48.0000 6.3050       54.3050 01/11/1988 D-DHEEVARA PH-O           

690B 142731 JAYAPALAN T P 48.3300 5.8200 54.1500 26/04/1971 EZHAVA PH-O 

691 101297 SREEKALA C G 54.0000  54.0000 31/05/1974 EZHAVA  

 
 
783 121848 JUSTIN JOSE 53.3300  53.3300 04/03/1994   

783A 122804 BINESH D 46.0000 7.2750 53.2750 28/05/1986 EZHUVA PH-O 

784 132593 SANDHYAMOL V G 53.0000  53.0000 22/04/1976 V-ASARI  

 
 
890 150550 VISHNUDEV V S 52.3300  52.3300 06/02/1992   

890A 133144 ROBIN JO VARGHESE 47.3300 4.8500 52.1800 24/04/1988 
 

PH-O 

891 123168 SUNITHAMOL N 52.0000  52.0000 14/05/1977 M-MUSLIM  

 
 
995 122988 SREELEKSHMI B 51.3300  51.3300 08/02/1993   

995A 126207 RATHEESH KUMAR S K 46.3300 4.8500 51.1800 01/01/1982 EZHAVA PH-O 

996 106584 YAMUNADEVI K L 51.0000  51.0000 10/03/1974 EZHAVA  

 
 



Rank 
No 

Reg. No Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remarks 

1028 139146 PREEJA G KRISHNAN 51.0000  51.0000 22/05/1991   

1028A 135246 SUMI PRASAD 47.0000 3.8800 50.8800 25/12/1988 EZHAVA PH-O 

1029 112552 RAJITA RAMANAN 50.6700  50.6700 10/05/1975 EZHAVA  

 
 

1149 113256 DEEPTHI S RAJAN 50.0000  50.0000 22/06/1992 EZHAVA  

1149A 102703 SURENDRAN T 45.0000 4.8500 49.8500 14/03/1983 SC-KURAVA PH-O 
 

1150 139834 BINU GOPALAKRISHNAN 49.6700 49.6700 04/05/1974 OBC-
VELUTHED 
 ATHU NAIR 

 
 

 
 

1325 102817 ABDUL SHAMEER S 48.6700  48.6700 25/04/1991 M-MUSLIM  

1326 Deleted        

1326A 125910 SANGEETHA B 43.3300 5.3350 48.6650 14/05/1988 EZHAVA PH-O 

1327 103054 SHAJAHAN T              48.3300  48.3300 20/04/1975 M-MUSLIM  

 
 

1360 113949 KAVYA PRAKASH 48.3300  48.3300 26/07/1993 EZHAVA  

1360A 142725 ASHAD M GOVINDAN 39.3300 8.7300 48.0600 28/11/1980 SC-VANNAN PH-B 

1361 149238 JINU RAJ D 48.0000  48.0000 30/05/1976 EZHAVA  

 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS 
EZHAVA 

 
Rank 
No 

Reg. No Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remarks 

163 152083 SHYJU R PRASAD 41.6700  41.6700 29/04/1984 EZHAVA  

163A 158810 ANIL A 37.0000 4.3650 41.3650 02/06/1975 EZHAVA PH-O 

164 126792 MANJULA L V 41.3300  41.3300 12/03/1974 EZHAVA  

  
SCHEDULED CASTE 

 
Rank 
No 

Reg. No Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remar
ks 

50 152700 ANEESHKUMAR BS 44.6700  44.6700 28/05/1985 SC-PULAYAN  

50A 132447 SARI DAS C M 40.0000 4.3650 44.3650 26/05/1986 SC-SAMBAVA PH-O 

51 126613 SUMA V S 44.3300  44.3300 22/05/1981 SC-PANAN  

 
 

 
 



MUSLIM 
 
37 156884 SHUHAIB ABDUL 

REHMAN  T I 
45.0000 
 

 

 
45.0000 

 
27/05/1986 
 

M-MUSLIM 
 

 
 

37A 102701 ERSHAD KHAN K 41.0000 3.8800 44.8800 28/10/1985 M-MUSLIM PH-O 

38 104959 SHEMEERKHAN S 44.6700  44.6700 18/04/1986 M-MUSLIM  

 
 

77 130867 HAZEENA HABEEB 42.6700  42.6700 18/06/1994 M-MUSLIM  

77A 113218 ANEESA M 37.6700 4.8500 42.5200 01/05/1984 M-MUSLIM PH-O 

78 140352 ASEENA M 42.3300  42.3300 09/05/1980 M-MUSLIM  

 
 
 

149 123940 HASBI H 39.3300  39.3300 12/11/1992 M-MUSLIM  

149A 132655 ASINI N N 33.3300  5.8200 39.1500 17/05/1988 M-MUSLIM PH-O 

150 130974 ZEENATH BEEVI S 39.0000  39.0000 26/05/1979 M-MUSLIM  

 
 
180 129611 SHINCY P S 37.6700  37.6700 19/09/1988 M-MUSLIM  

180A 135256 NEJEEV S 33.0000 4.3650 37.3650 05/10/1978 M-MUSLIM PH-O 

181 143445 SEKKINA A 37.3300  37.3300 29/12/1978 M-MUSLIM  

                                     
LATIN CATHOLICS / ANGLO INDIAN 

 
21 159797 JENCY MOHANAN 43.0000  43.0000 27/09/1985 LC  

21A 132460 AJU V 37.6700 4.8500 42.5200 20/04/1988 LC PH-O 

22 104073 SAJU KUMAR P T 42.3300  42.3300 20/05/1978 LC  

 
 

SIUC Nadar  

 
10 156983 PREMJITH L 39.6700  39.6700 19/05/1984 SIUC N  

10A 126516 SANTHOSH KUMAR.S 35.6700 3.8800 39.5500 25/09/1978 SIUC N PH-O 

11 102991 MINIMOL C S 39.3300  39.3300 20/05/1987 SIUC N  

 

OTHER CHRISTIAN (O.X.) 
  
Rank 
No 

Reg. 
No 

Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Community Remar
ks 

5 148647 WILSON JOHN 44.0000  44.0000 25/05/1981 OX-CHERAMAR  

5A 133148 SAMUEL BENJAMIN 38.6700 4.8500 43.5200 20/05/1972 OX-CHERAMAR PH-O 

6 111052 ANCY CHACKO 43.3300  43.3300 31/05/1985 OX-CHERAMAR  

 



List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation 
Low Vision 

 
Rank 
No 

Reg. No Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Remarks 

1 142725 ASHAD M GOVINDAN 39.3300 8.7300 48.0600 28/11/1980        PH-B 

1A 135653 PRASANTH KUMAR T R 42.6700 5.2380 47.9080 16/03/1986 PH-B            

2 132459 SUBHASH K P 39.3300 4.6560 43.9860 19/04/1981 PH-B 

2A 113219 SUJADEVI R 37.3300 4.6560 41.9860 06/03/1976 PH-B 

2B 125016 SHIBUMON M 32.3300 4.6560 36.9860 25/01/1976 PH-B 

2C 142736 TIJO RAJU 31.0000 5.8200 36.8200 01/03/1990 PH-B 

2D 122808 AJAYAN K 32.0000 4.6560 36.6560 10/04/1978 PH-B 

2E 142224 SUNIL M E  27.6700 4.6560 32.3260 27/05/1978 PH-B 

2F 132958 SANTHANU T G 25.3300 5.2380 30.5680 04/05/1977 PH-B 

2G 125009 SOORYA SUDHAKAR 22.6700 6.9840 29.6540 08/04/1990 PH-B 

3 158809 RETHISH R 24.6700 4.6560 29.3260 20/04/1982 PH-B 

3A 136634 JOBY MATHEW 23.3300 4.6560 27.9860 30/05/1983 PH-B 

3B 136130 BLESSY GEORGE 22.6700 4.6560 27.3260 28/12/1983 PH-B 

3C 159710 CHITHRA K 18.0000 8.7300 26.7300 22/05/1988 PH-B 

3D 132648 JOE M BABU 17.6700 8.7300 26.4000 24/01/1985 PH-B 

3E 126807 SAJITH KUMAR K S 21.3300 4.6560 25.9860 30/11/1985 PH-B 

3F 135647 LALU VARKEY 15.6700 8.7300 24.4000 21/11/1984 PH-B 

3G 122802 SREE KUMAR T V 12.0000 11.6560 23.6560 27/01/1968      
EX,PH-
B 

3H 135898 BIJI P 18.3300 4.6560 22.9860 16/05/1984 PH-B 

3I 135883 RAJI K JOHN 13.0000 7.5660 20.5660 08/02/1983   PH-B 

3J 135656 BIBIN THOMAS 14.6700 4.6560 19.3260 07/12/1989 PH-B 

3K 125015 VIJAYAN K 14.3300 4.6560 18.9860 22/05/1979 PH-B 

3L 135247 RAJI R 12.6700 5.8200 18.4900 01/06/1986 PH-B 

4 135250 DILU KRISHNA 13.3300 4.6560 17.9860 23/05/1991 PH-B 

5 126208 KALESH K S 13.3300 4.6560 17.9860 28/06/1992 PH-B 

5A 136139 SAJAN P SAM 11.3300 5.8200 17.1500 09/10/1989 PH-B 

5B 100007 GURUDAS R 12.3300 4.6560 16.9860 30/05/1992 PH-B 

5C 118806     SIYAD S 11.6700 4.6560 16.3260 02/04/1993         PH-B 

5D 101501      SHARAFUNNIZA T H 11.6700 4.6560 16.3260 29/01/1994 PH-B 



5E 136928         PARVATHY V NAIR 6.0000 9.8940 15.8940 28/05/1992           
PH-B, 
PH-D 

5F 141831  JAYASREE V 10.6700 4.6560 15.3260 11/01/1985     PH-B 

6 103761       ANIL KUMAR K 10.3300 4.6560 14.9860 14/05/1969 PH-B 

6A 125410       REHNA RAVEENDRAN 10.3300 4.6560 14.9860 27/05/1988 PH-B 

6B 141836        MUHAMMAD AKBAR N 10.3300 4.6560 14.9860 06/10/1989 PH-B 

7 127102         RAJALEKSHMI R 8.3300 5.8200 14.1500 03/12/1993        PH-B 

8 125218         SHYNI R 9.3300 4.6560 13.9860 09/10/1990 PH-B 

9 152109         REENI K P 9.0000 4.6560 13.6560 28/05/1972 PH-B 

10 136924         SHEEJA P B 8.6700 4.6560 13.3260 29/05/1985 PH-B 

11 113217        SANDEEP MENON S 7.0000 5.8200 12.8200 25/07/1988 PH-B 

12 122807 SAMEER A S                          6.3300  5.2380 11.5680 17/07/1976 PH-B 

 
Hearing Impairment 

 

Rank 
No 

Reg. No Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Remarks 

1 135658 SOUMYA S NAIR 27.3300 5.8200 33.1500 08/04/1989 PH-D 

1A 159509 TITUS P R 22.3300 7.7988 30.1288 24/05/1984 PH-D 

1B 132442 PRIYALAL D 21.6700 6.7512 28.4212 30/05/1974 PH-D 

1C 125905 SUJITH RAJ 23.0000 5.2380 28.2380      26/05/1991         PH-D 

1D 136626 AKSHAY M V 18.3300 9.3120 27.6420 23/11/1994           PH-D 

1E 142021 ELIZEBETH BABU 19.0000 7.9152 26.9152 07/04/1990 PH-D 

1F 132441 MALU V KUMAR 19.6700 6.9840 26.6540 29/04/1986         PH-D 

1G 118804 NEETHU S S 19.3300 6.9840 26.3140 10/04/1990 PH-D 

1H 132942 SAJITH A M 15.0000 10.4760 25.4760 08/05/1985 PH-D 

1I 125401 SHIJO JOHN 14.0000 11.0580 25.0580 14/05/1989           PH-D 

2 126814 VISAKH R 19.3300 5.2380 24.5680 25/05/1986       PH-D 

3 142533 MANEESH MOHAN 15.6700 6.9840 22.6540 07/03/1990       PH-D 

4 100006 AJISH M S 9.0000 11.6400 20.6400 30/03/1981        PH-D 

5 133143 ANU V J 10.6700 9.3120 19.9820        21/04/1985         PH-D 

6 126507 GAYATHRI MOHAN 8.3300 11.0580 19.3880       23/07/1989         PH-D 

7 125901 SARIN D P 11.6700 7.5660 19.2360       29/04/1991          PH-D 

8 125913 BIPIN BABU 8.0000 10.9416 18.9416       21/07/1990          PH-D 

9 135892 ANILA MERCY JOHN            8.0000          10.4760      18.4760        04/06/1993      PH-D 

10 142227 LIYA WILSON 7.6700 9.3120 16.9820 24/10/1987 PH-D 



11 125716 MARY JOHN 6.3300 10.4760 16.8060 10/06/1994 PH-D 

12 135260 RAJI R 8.3300 8.1480 16.4780 12/05/1990     PH-D 

13 136928         PARVATHY V NAIR 6.0000 9.8940 15.8940 28/05/1992           
PH-B, 
PH-D 

14 132660 SHALUMON M C 5.0000 10.4760 15.4760 20/02/1985      PH-D 

15 142233 SREEJITH T U 5.0000 10.4760 15.4760 23/04/1987     PH-D 

16 133153 TINTU THOMAS 4.3300 10.4760 14.8060 09/05/1985     PH-D 

17 135887 ANJU M 3.6700 11.0580 14.7280 13/06/1986     PH-D 

18 135248 CHINNU MADHU 3.6700 10.4760 14.1460 20/12/1992     PH-D 

19 132960 MERIN VIMAL 3.0000 11.0580 14.0580 02/11/1989     PH-D 

20 136121 NEETHU MARIAM JACOB 6.3300 6.9840 13.3140      27/02/1992      PH-D 

21 142539 REEJA JACOB 1.6700 11.6400 13.3100         04/10/1987    PH-D 

22 136125 VINEETH VISWANATHAN 2.6700 10.4760        13.1460         13/01/1986   PH-D 

23 125204 PARVATHY CHANDRA K 1.3300 11.5236       12.8536          14/12/1991    PH-D 

24 136633 INDUKALA A 1.0000 11.6400     12.6400 02/05/1982    PH-D 

25 126811 DEEPAK R 3.6700 8.7300         12.4000         18/05/1986    PH-D 

26 125719 GOPIKA P 2.3300 9.8940         12.2240           20/05/1993   PH-D 

27 125415 JAYAKUMAR C 1.3300 10.4760         11.8060         12/01/1990   PH-D 

28 125720 SREEJITH H 0.3300     11.4072       11.7372          20/11/1990   PH-D 

29 135649 LEKHA K R 5.6700 5.8200        11.4900           28/05/1987   PH-D 

30 125010 SURAJ S 0.3300 10.8252       11.1552         19/10/1987   PH-D 

31 142024 ANJANA P 5.6700 5.2380        10.9080          22/03/1989   PH-D 

32 141827 SUJITH V K 1.0000      9.6612       10.6612           29/01/1983   PH-D 

33 142023 SREEJA MOL K S 3.6700      6.9840       10.6540           04/02/1990   PH-D 

34 125211 PARVATHY T R 1.3300      9.3120       10.6420          28/11/1989   PH-D 

             

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy 
 

Rank 
No 

Reg. 
No 

Name Test Weigh 
tage 

Total 
Marks 

DOB Remarks 

1 100004 DEEPAKUMARI S  54.3300 4.8500 59.1800 07/05/1981 PH- O 

1A 125703 MANU K NAIR 52.6700 4.8500 57.5200 27/02/1980 PH- O 

1B 132445 MOHAMMED IQBAL M 53.0000 3.8800 56.8800 17/12/1988 PH-O 

1C 103762 RAJEEV G S 52.0000 3.8800 55.8800 28/04/1984                      PH-O 

1D 133142 SETHU SB 48.0000 6.3050 54.3050 01/11/1988     PH-O 

1E 142731 JAYAPALAN T P 48.3300 5.8200 54.1500 26/04/1971     PH-O 

1F 122804 BINESH D 46.0000 7.2750 53.2750 28/05/1986 PH-O 



1G 133144 ROBIN JO VARGHESE 47.3300 4.8500 52.1800 24/04/1988 PH-O 

1H 126207 RATHEESH KUMAR S K  46.3300 4.8500 51.1800 01/01/1982 PH-O 

1I 135246 SUMI PRASAD 47.0000 3.8800 50.8800      25/12/1988      PH-O 

1J 102703 SURENDRAN T 45.0000 4.8500       49.8500     14/03/1983       PH-O 

1K 125910 SANGEETHA B 43.3300 5.3350 48.6650     14/05/1988       PH-O 

1L 125902 ANOOP ABRAHAM 44.0000 3.8800       47.8800     23/04/1987      PH-O 

1M 135893 ANISH K JOSE 41.6700 3.8800 45.5500     23/02/1986      PH-O 

1N 102701 ERSHAD KHAN K  41.0000 3.8800 44.8800     28/10/1985         PH-O 

1O 132447 SARI DAS C M 40.0000 4.3650 44.3650     26/05/1986       PH-O 

1P 133148 SAMUEL BENJAMIN 38.6700 4.8500 43.5200     20/05/1972      PH-O 

1Q 113218 ANEESA M 37.6700 4.8500 42.5200     01/05/1984       PH-O 

1R 132460 AJU V 37.6700 4.8500 42.5200     20/04/1988       PH-O 

1S 125912 JAYAKRISHNAN G 38.0000 3.8800 41.8800     24/05/1977       PH-O 

1T 158810 ANIL A 37.0000 4.3650 41.3650    02/06/1975        PH-O 

1U  132649 GINU G GEORGE 35.0000 5.3350 40.3350    31/05/1970         PH-O 

1V 126516 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 35.6700 3.8800        39.5500    25/09/1978         PH-O 

1W 104401 RIJUDAS M V 35.6700 3.8800          39.5500     10/05/1984        PH-O          

1X 132655 ASINI N N 33.3300 5.8200 39.1500   17/05/1988        PH-O 

1Y 135245 KRISHNA KUMAR R 34.3300 3.8800 38.2100   14/05/1983          PH-O 

1Z 113212 SMITHA S 34.3300 3.8800 38.2100            05/05/1986 PH-O 

1AA 125404 RESHMI RAJ P J 32.6700 5.3350 38.0050 09/05/1985      PH-O 

1AB 135256 NEJEEV S  33.0000  4.3650 37.3650  05/10/1978 PH-O 

1AC 132455 RESMI R 32.3300 4.8500      37.1800      29/11/1983       PH-O 

2 113201 MUHAMMED ASHRAF A 29.6700 6.7900       36.4600     10/05/1983       PH-O    

3 136135 RAKESH P NAIR 30.6700 3.8800 34.5500 30/05/1983 PH-O 

4 142726 MANESH RAJ P R 28.3300 4.8500 33.1800     26/05/1979     PH-O 

5 125417 SUJA THOMAS  29.0000 3.8800 32.8800 20/05/1972  PH-O 

6 126512 PREETHA B                            28.3300        4.3650           32.6950    30/05/1978      PH-O 

7 127101 LATHAKUMARI P                   27.6700        4.8500           32.5200    20/05/1975      PH-O 

8 141838 REJEENA KARIM                    27.6700      4.8500            32.5200    08/05/1979      PH-O 

 

The Ranked List No. 83/2015/DOH dated 31.03.2015 stands modified to the above extent.  

By Order of the Commission 

 

AJAYAN K   
DISTRICT OFFICER 

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 

PATHANAMTHITTA 

Approved for issue 
  

Section Officer 


